Document Generated: 2023-05-26
Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This

item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

SCHEDULE 2 Atticle 6(2)

APPORTIONMENT OF AGGREGATE AMOUNT OF RATEABLE
VALUES OF PRESCRIBED CLASS OF LANDS AND HERITAGES
FOR 2001-02 AND THE THREE FOLLOWING FINANCIAL YEARS

()

Local authority

) () 4
Apportionment figure  Apportionment figure — Apportionment figure
- East Authority - North Authority - West Authority

£ £ £

Aberdeen City Council
Aberdeenshire Council
Angus Council

Argyll and Bute
Council

East Ayrshire Council

North Ayrshire
Council

South Ayrshire
Council

Clackmannanshire
Council

Combhairle nan Eilean
Siar

Dumfries & Galloway
Council

East Dunbartonshire
Council

West Dunbartonshire
Council

Dundee City Council

City of Edinburgh
Council

Falkirk Council
Fife Council

City of Glasgow
Council

Highland Council
Inverclyde Council

North Lanarkshire
Council

153,306
185,281
130,381
34,953

41,345
71,665

63,822

43,174

28,592

61,420

33,667 68,564

26,182 53,209

104,159
218,468

148,799
128,505
188,927

214,019
36,697
34,673 76,684



Document Generated: 2023-05-26
Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This
item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

(1) 2) 3) 4)

Local authority Apportionment figure  Apportionment figure — Apportionment figure
- East Authority - North Authority - West Authority
£ £ £

South Lanarkshire 1,777 118,923

Council

East Lothian Council 48,089

Midlothian Council 38,969

West Lothian Council 51,567

Moray Council 58,301

Orkney Islands 23,026

Council

Perth and Kinross 66,704 74,468

Council

East Renfrewshire 32,072

Council

Renfrewshire Council 57,418

The Scottish Borders 95,676 5

Council

Shetland Islands 28,467

Council

Stirling Council 64,350 94,296




