Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

SCHEDULE 2

Article 6(2)

APPORTIONMENT OF AGGREGATE AMOUNT OF RATEABLE VALUES OF PRESCRIBED CLASS OF LANDS AND HERITAGES FOR 2001-02 AND THE THREE FOLLOWING FINANCIAL YEARS

(1) Local authority	(2)	(3)	(4)
	Apportionment figure - East Authority	Apportionment figure - North Authority	Apportionment figure - West Authority
	£	£	£
Aberdeen City Council		153,306	
Aberdeenshire Council		185,281	
Angus Council		130,381	
Argyll and Bute Council			34,953
East Ayrshire Council			41,345
North Ayrshire Council			71,665
South Ayrshire Council			63,822
Clackmannanshire Council	43,174		
Comhairle nan Eilean Siar		28,592	
Dumfries & Galloway Council			61,420
East Dunbartonshire Council	33,667		68,564
West Dunbartonshire Council	26,182		53,209
Dundee City Council		104,159	
City of Edinburgh Council	218,468		
Falkirk Council	148,799		
Fife Council	128,505		
City of Glasgow Council			188,927
Highland Council		214,019	
Inverclyde Council			36,697
North Lanarkshire Council	34,673		76,684

Document Generated: 2023-05-26 Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
Local authority	Apportionment figure - East Authority £	Apportionment figure - North Authority £	Apportionment figure - West Authority £
South Lanarkshire Council	1,777		118,923
East Lothian Council	48,089		
Midlothian Council	38,969		
West Lothian Council	51,567		
Moray Council		58,301	
Orkney Islands Council		23,026	
Perth and Kinross Council	66,704	74,468	
East Renfrewshire Council			32,072
Renfrewshire Council			57,418
The Scottish Borders Council	95,676		5
Shetland Islands Council		28,467	
Stirling Council	64,350		94,296